EMD OF THE 

PROPERTY 

3. INCREMENTAL 

VALUE 

1. 1. Mr.Suman Mali            
(“Borrower”)  

2. Mr. Kesrimal Mali   
3. Mrs. Krishna Bai Mali     

(Co-borrower)  

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNMEIND000013137 (Old)/   
50600000958335 (New) 

Rupees  20,72,604/- (Rupees 
Twenty Lacs Seventy Two 
Thousand Six Hundred and Four 
Only) as on 28.11.2024 along 
with applicable future interest. 

All that piece and 
parcel of House 
Constructed on land 
Admeasuring 69.64 
Sq.Mts., Situated at 
Survey No. 1504 
(Part), Rajeev Nagar, 
Agar Road, Ujjain, 
Madhya Pradesh 
456010.

[...]

26.12.2025 

(Between 12:00 

P.M. to 1:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

24.12.2025 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

23.12.2025 

RESERVE PRICE: 

Rs. 14,00,000/-

(Rupees Forteen 

Lacs Only). 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 1,40,000/- 

(Rupees One Lacs 

Forty Thousand 

Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

10,000/- (Rupees 

Ten Thousand  

Only) 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global 

Housing Finance Limited Secured Creditor’s website i.e. www.caprihomeloans.com/auction